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PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

RFI for Broadband Infrastructure Expansion 
Specification No. 111304 

 
Contract Negotiator: Rona Jeongco  
Conference Date:  Friday, October 26, 2012         
Conference Location:      Conference Room 1103A, 11th floor, City Hall 

         

 
  Attendee Name Company Address Telephone Email Fax 

1 Jamey Druger Alcatel-Lucent 
1040 W. Webster  
Chicago, IL 60614 

(773) 348-2399 james.druger@alcatel-lucnet.com  
(773) 305-0960 

2 Richard M. Erickson AT&T Illinois 
225 W. Randolph 
Floor 27B 
Chicago, IL 60606 

(312) 727-2080 re2154@att.com  (312) 727-4771 

3 Dominic Savone AT&T Illinois 
225 W. Randolph 
Floor 23C 
Chicago, IL 60606 

(312) 364-6275 ds3792@att.com  (512) 646-3104 

4 Ernest Sanders Broadband Illinois 
407 S. Dearborn 
Suite 800 
Chicago, IL 60605 

(217) 886-4226 ernest.sanders@broadbandillinois.org  N/A 

5 Bill Stelter Brocade 

20 N. Martingale 
Road, Suite 290 
Schaumburg, IL 
60173 

(630) 781-2222 bstelter@brocade.com  N/A 

6 Gaia Nova Charge Station, Inc. 
6308 N. Milwaukee 
Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60646 

(312) 380-9070 gaia@phonechargestation.com  N/A 

7 
Geneva Peterson-
Castleberrry 

Chicago Area Project 
605 S. Albany 
Chiacgo, IL 60612 

(312) 588-3860 gpetersonmte@yahoo.com  N/A 

8 Jerry Rocco Cisco 
30 S. Wacker 
Suite 2240 
Chicago, IL 60606 

(312) 961-7741 jrocco@cisco.com  N/A 

mailto:james.druger@alcatel-lucnet.com
mailto:re2154@att.com
mailto:ds3792@att.com
mailto:ernest.sanders@broadbandillinois.org
mailto:bstelter@brocade.com
mailto:gaia@phonechargestation.com
mailto:gpetersonmte@yahoo.com
mailto:jrocco@cisco.com


2 

 

9 Philip Nadasdy Columbia College 
916 S. Wabash Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60605 

(312) 369-7957 pnadasdy@colum.edu  (312) 369-8084 

10 Michael Paulos Comcast 
1255 W. North 
Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60642 

(773) 394-8732 michael_paulos@cable.comcast.com  (224) 725-2561 

11 Tom Burke Dell 
One Dell Way 
Round Rock, TX 
78682 

(847) 917-1961 thomas_burke@dell.com  
(847) 516-7835 

12 Virgil Mathis EIE-Vision TV 
3030 W. 21st Place 
Suite 1024 
Chicago, IL 60623 

N/A virgilmathis32@yahoo.com  
N/A 

13 Vivian Taylor 
Family Christian Health 
Center 

31 W. 155th Street 
Harvey, IL 60426 

(708) 339-5529 vtaylor@familychc.org  N/A 

14 
Elbert George 
Clayton 

First Stage Leverage, 
Inc. 

1 S. Dearborn 
21st floor 
Chicago, IL 60603 

(312) 436-0404 elbert.clayton@firststageholdings.com  (312) 488-2604 

15 
Robert W. Jennings, 
Jr. 

Gigabit Squared, LLC 

2014 P Street NW 
Suite 200 
Washington, DC 
20036 

(888) 594-5520 robert.jennings@gigabitsquared.com  N/A 

16 James D. Norton HBK Engineering, LLC 
921 W. Van Buren 
Suite 100 
Chicago, IL 60607 

(312) 432-0076 jnorton@hbkengineering.com  
(312) 432-0231 

17 Layton E. Olson Howe & Hutton, Ltd. 
20 N. Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL 60606 

(312) 263-3001 leo@howehutton.com  
(312) 372-6685 

18 Irma C. Lopez 
Illinois Department of 
Commerce & Economic 
Opportunity 

100 W. Randolph 
Suite 3-400 
Chicago, IL 60601 

(312) 814-2672 irma.lopez@illinois.gov  (312) 814-2703 

19 Jamal S. Rashaan 
JSR Computer Repair 
Services 

7535 S. Saginaw 
Chicago, IL 60649 

(872) 226-9871 N/A N/A 
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20 Mansoor Kamal Kamaltech, Inc. 
4513 Victoria Drive 
Plainfied, IL 60586 

(815) 254-0950 kamal@kamaltech.com  (815) 254-0952 

21 Rod del Cerro 
Level 3 
Communications 

7900 Westpark Dr. 
Suite 1200 
Mclean, VA 22102 

(571) 730-6578 rod.delcerro@level3.com  (571) 730-6550 

22 Michael Cisar Motorola Solutions, Inc. 
233 N. Michigan 
Ave., 8th floor 
Chicago, IL 60601 

(630) 453-8863 michael.cisar@motorolasolutions.com  
(847) 538-6020 

23 Nancy L. Kaszak N/A N/A (773) 472-0181 nkaszak@hotmail.com  
(773) 326-0822 

24 Edward Conlon 
Northern Illinois 
University 

1120 E. Diehl 
Naperville, IL 60563 

(815) 753-8942 econlon@niu.edu N/A 

25 Ken Biba Novarum 

912 Cole Street 
#354 
San Francisco, CA 
94117 

(415) 577-5496 ken@novarum.com  N/A 

26 Tony Hiller Peerless Network, Inc. 

225 S. Riverside 
Plaza 
Suite 2730 
Chicago, IL 60606 

(312) 506-0923 tjh@peerlessnetwork.com  (312) 506-0931 

27 Reece Conrad Sidera Networks 
350 N. Orleans St. 
Suite 620 
Chicago, IL 60654 

(312) 955-2252 reece.conrad@sidera.net 
(312) 955-2501 

28 Jason Miscka Sidera Networks 
350 N. Orleans St.  
Suite 600 
Chicago, IL 60654 

(312) 955-2695 jason.misicka@sidera.net  
(866) 955-8025 

29 
Bruce E. 
Montgomery 

Technology Access 
Television 

200 S. Wacker 
Drive, 15th floor 
Chicago, IL 60606 

(312) 725-8601 bruce@techaccesstv.com  N/A 

30 Arnie Liepa Trilliant 
7 Lydia Court 
Hawthorne Woods, 
IL 60047 

(650) 204-5224 arnie.liepa@trilliantinc.com  N/A 
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31 William W. Towns University of Chicago 
5801 S. Ellis 
Suite 617 
Chicago, IL 60637 

(773) 702-6347 wtowns@uchicago.edu  (773) 834-0379 

32 Paula Robinson 
Urban Innovation 
Center 

N/A (773) 532-9850 paula1077@aol.com  N/A 

33 David Bauman Wanetics 
P.O. Box 5980 
River Forest, IL 
60305 

(312) 546-6015 dbauman@wanetics.com  
(312) 546-6001 

34 Martin L. O'Shield WindyCitySDR 
3734 N. Pine Grove 
Suite 201 
Chicago, IL 60613 

(773) 531-7312 martin@windycitysdr.com  
N/A 

35 Laura Lane 
Woodlawn Boulevard 
Expansion Partners 

6320 S. Dorchester 
Chicago, IL 60637 

(773) 600-7431 lauralane822@ameritech.net (773) 363-6230 

36 Loren Simmons YWCA 
1 N. LaSalle St. 
Suite 1150 
Chicago, IL 60602 

(312) 762-2771 loren.simmons@ywcachicago.org  (312) 346-2246 
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